822 Tutor Squadron R.C.A.C Event Dates January 1 to        June 30, 2023  Revised

Wednesday February 22, 2023 Photo day for group and individual cadets. Photo packages available at the unit and cash payment is required as it goes directly to the photographer.
Saturday February 25, 2023 Junior Cadet NCM Leadership o8oo to 1600 
                                               Rank: Air Cadet to Flight Corporal
Saturday February 25, 2023 Range Team Tryouts 1300-1600h
Saturday March 4-6, 2023 Zone Marksmanship Competition at 822 LHQ
Saturday March 4, 2023 Search and Rescue Team-OMFRC- Comp Zone 3
Saturday March 25, 2023 Senior Leadership Day 0800 to 1600
                                                Rank Sgt to WO1
Thursday April 13, 2023 Cadet Fitness Assessment- Chicopee Public School
Friday – Sunday April 21-23 - TAGGING
Saturday April 22, 2023 First Aid/Search and Rescue Multi-Unit Day
Thursday April 27, 2023 Cadet Fitness Assessment-Chicopee Public School 
Thursday April 28 to Sunday April 30, 2023 Multi Unit Field Training Exercise
Thursday May 4, 2023 Cadet Fitness Assessment
Saturday May 13, 2023 Gliding at Centralia
Saturday June 3, 2023  Annual Ceremonial Review (ACR)
Wednesday June 7, 2022 Sunset Parade
Wednesday June 14, 2023 Change of Command 822 Tutor Squadron; Cadet Change of Command, and BBQ
Friday June 16-Saturday June 17, 2023  Recreational Trip 822/94 Wareplane Heritage and H.M.C.S Haitai.


